
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Applications for ballot by mail shall be mailed to: 

  (Las solicitudes para boletas que se votarán adelantada por correo deberán enviarse a:) 
 
Christy A. Eason 
Waller County Elections Administrator 
816 Wilkins Street 
Hempstead, TX 77445 
 
Applications for ballots by mail must be received no later than the close of business on  
Friday, October 24,  2025. 
Las solicitudes de votación por correo deben recibirse a más tardar al cierre de operaciones del viernes 24 de Octubre de 2025. 

MAIN Road and Bridge, 775 Hwy 290, Hempstead, Tx 
 WC Community Center, 21274 FM 1098, Prairie View, Tx 
 Waller Civic Center, 3007 Waller St., Waller, Tx 
 Brookshire Convention Ctr. 4029 5th St., Brookshire, Tx 
 
 

Monday Oct. 20 8 AM – 5 PM 
Tuesday Oct. 21 8 AM – 5 PM 
Wednesday Oct. 22 8 AM – 5 PM 
Thursday Oct. 23 8 AM – 5 PM 
Friday Oct. 24 8 AM – 5 PM 
Saturday Oct. 25 8 AM – 2 PM 
Monday Oct. 27 7 AM – 7 PM 
Tuesday Oct. 28 7 AM – 7 PM 
Wednesday Oct. 29 7 AM – 7 PM 
Thursday Oct. 30 7 AM – 7 PM 
Friday Oct 31 7 AM – 7 PM 
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ORDER OF CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT SPECIAL ELECTION 

ORDEN DE ENMIENDA CONSTITUCIONAL ELECCIÓN ESPECIAL 
 

An election is hereby ordered to be held on November 4, 2025, in Waller County, Texas for the purpose of 
adopting or rejecting the seventeen constitutional amendments as proposed by seventeen joint resolutions 
as submitted by the 89th Texas Legislature, Regular Session, and the 89th Texas Legislature, Second 
Called Session, of the State of Texas. 
 
(Por la presente se ordena celebrar una elección el 4 de noviembre de 2025 en el condado de Waller, Texas, con el 
propósito de adoptar o rechazar las diecisiete enmiendas constitucionales propuestas en diecisiete resoluciones conjuntas 
presentadas por la 89.a Legislatura de Texas, Sesión Regular, y la 89.a Legislatura de Texas, Segunda Sesión Convocada, 
del Estado de Texas.) 

 
Early voting by personal appearance will be conducted at: 
(La votación adelantada en persona se llevará a cabo de lunes a viernes en:) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Issued this 6th day of August, 2025. 
 (Emitada este día 6th de August, 2025) 

 
 
 

_________________________________________ 
Carbett “Trey” Joseph Duhon III 
County Judge, Waller County, TX 


